
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (70% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
68 

106 
90 

1 
61 
17 

8 
5 

12 
9 

21 
50 

353 
11 
37 
77 
10 
19 

57 
98 
88 

Name 
SCIONTI Federico 
POLLINI Giacomo 
AMBROSIO  Angelo 
VALLI Stefano 
MOCCIA  Luigi 
SANTI Danny 
MARIANI  Lorenzo 
BARUCHELLI Dario 
FEDE Fabrizio 
BRENTAN Giovanni 
VERROCCHIO  Daniele 
ERCOLI  Gianmarco 
REHAN Hakim 
DE BELLIS Riccardo 
GUAZZARONI Alessio 
LEVY Federica 
SOLFAROLI Matteo 
REVELLO Alessandro 

CONTI Simone 
BOLZONI Francesco 
S A N TA  C R U Z  R A M O S  A rtu r Fe lip e  

Class 
GT CUP 
B 
GT3 
GT3 
GT CUP 
B 
B 
SSGT3 
GT CUP 
SSGT3 
GT CUP 
GT CUP 
G T  C U P  L I G H T  
GT CUP 
GT CUP 
B 
B 
GT CUP 

A 
GTX 
SSGT3 

Car 
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
Mercedes 
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O  
P o r s c h e  9 1 1  C u p  9 9 2  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
P o r s c h e  9 1 1  C u p  9 9 1  G e n 2  
F e r r a r i  4 8 8  C h a l l e n g e  E v o  
P o r s c h e  9 1 1  C u p  9 9 1  G e n 2  
P o r s c h e  9 1 1  C u p  9 9 2  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
P o r s c h e  9 1 1  C u p  9 9 2  

F e r r a r i  4 8 8  C h a l l e n g e  E v o  
P o r s c h e  9 1 1  C u p  9 9 1  
Honda 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 

7 

Total Tm 
35:51.700 
36:26.003 
36:31.848 
36:32.435 
36:51.173 
36:52.644 
36:53.956 
37:08.162 
37:23.572 
37:43.613 
36:10.292 
36:11.126 
36:18.009 
36:18.983 
36:25.420 
36:58.004 
36:42.796 
36:41.851 

12:39.129 

Diff 

34.303 
40.148 
40.735 
59.473 

1:00.944 
1:02.256 
1:16.462 
1:31.872 
1:51.913 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

34.303 
5.845 
0.587 

18.738 
1.471 
1.312 

14.206 
15.410 
20.041 

1 Lap 
0.834 
6.883 
0.974 
6.437 

32.584 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.303 

Avg. Speed 

148,481 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.251 

Best Speed 

159,721 

Best Lap by 

68 - SCIONTI Federico 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director: Gianluca Marotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Misano Final Round 
Supersport GT / National GT Challenge 

Race 2 

Race (35:00 Time) started at 16:26:38 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

16/11/2025 16:15 


